
IATC Senior All-Star
Girls 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/5/2016     Partly Sunny, Wind SW 5-10mph & 63°

 Place  Team                           1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   East                           1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      19:52      1:24
    2   West                           8    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  50      21:26      1:19

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   Team                 School                  Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gabby Skopec                 SR    East                 Iowa City West          19:00      6:07
      2       2   Hannah Frazee                SR    East                 Cedar Rapids Prairie    19:34      6:18
      3       3   Becca McDermott              SR    East                 Cascade                 20:08      6:29
      4       4   Cassidy Christopher          SR    East                 Cedar Falls             20:15      6:31
      5       5   Alanya Kollasch              SR    East                 Dike New Hartford       20:25      6:34
      6       6   Bethany Lippert              SR    East                 Ifa-Agwsr               20:31      6:36
      7       7   Megan Mooberry               SR    East                 Osage                   20:37      6:38
      8           Sarah Turpen                 SR    East                 Charles City            20:40      6:39
      9           Jessie Skopec                SR    East                 Iowa City West          20:43      6:40
     10           Tess Roorda                  SR    East                 Pella                   20:46      6:41
     11       8   Morgan Gjerde                SR    West                 Ankeny Centennial       20:48      6:42
     12           Kaylee Ford                  SR    East                 Wilton                  20:52      6:43
     13           Alysha Bilharz               SR    East                 Charles City            20:54      6:44
     14           Katie Tallett                SR    East                 Xavier                  20:55      6:44
     15           Kenzie Mente                 SR    East                 Tipton                  20:55      6:44
     16       9   Katlyn Holaday               SR    West                 Cam                     20:56      6:44
     17      10   Joanna Topham                SR    West                 Griswold                21:13      6:50
     18           Lexi Maruga                  SR    East                 Anamosa                 21:18      6:51
     19           Bailey Mitchell              SR    East                 Charles City            21:29      6:55
     20           Cassie Kenney                SR    East                 Vinton-Shellsburg       21:42      6:59
     21           Shania Kelly                 SR    East                 Decorah                 21:44      7:00
     22           Greta Schmidt                SR    East                 Mid-Prairie             21:55      7:03
     23           Brenna Betts                 SR    East                 Decorah                 22:04      7:06
     24      11   Hannah Zadeh                 SR    West                 Ankeny                  22:07      7:07
     25      12   Lily Jones                   SR    West                 Ankeny                  22:07      7:07
     26           Annika Wall                  SR    East                 Jesup                   22:09      7:08
     27           Breana Barker                SR    East                 Osage                   22:11      7:08
     28      13   Kenna Rieck                  SR    West                 Hartley-Melvin-Sanbo    22:18      7:11
     29           Samantha Uhlenkamp           SR    East                 Springville-Central     22:22      7:12
     30           Caitlyn Juhl                 SR    East                 Saint Ansgar            22:22      7:12
     31           Morgan Minear                SR    East                 Decorah                 22:23      7:12
     32           Katelyn Gloeckner            SR    East                 Springville             22:24      7:13
     33           Abby Tornow                  SR    East                 Mid-Prairie             22:34      7:16
     34           Meghan Brune                 SR    East                 Cedar Rapids Prairie    22:37      7:17
     35           Ellie Loes                   SR    East                 Cascade                 22:40      7:18
     36           Ashlyn Elmore                SR    East                 Fairfield               22:41      7:18
     37      14   Olivia Duesenberg            SR    West                 Moc-Floyd Valley        23:03      7:25
     38           Sydney Batz                  SR    West                 South Central Calhou    23:06      7:26
     39           Megan Hardy                  SR    West                 South Central Calhou    23:06      7:26
     40           Miquela Teske                SR    East                 South Hardin            23:15      7:29
     41           Deidre Beavers               SR    East                 Mason City              23:33      7:35
     42           Jordan Bos                   SR    West                 Unity Christian         23:49      7:40
     43           Lillyana Yebra               SR    West                 Sioux City North        24:38      7:56
     44           Mercy Oyadare                SR    West                 Sioux City North        24:38      7:56
     45           Gillian Stanley              SR    West                 West Central Valley     25:33      8:13
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IATC Senior All-Star
Girls 5K     DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA     11/5/2016     Partly Sunny, Wind SW 5-10mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) East                              Score =   15
    1    Gabby Skopec, SR               19:00  6:07
    2    Hannah Frazee, SR              19:34  6:18
    3    Becca McDermott, SR            20:08  6:29
    4    Cassidy Christopher, SR        20:15  6:31
    5    Alanya Kollasch, SR            20:25  6:34
    6    Bethany Lippert, SR            20:31  6:36
    7    Megan Mooberry, SR             20:37  6:38
         Sarah Turpen, SR               20:40  6:39
         Jessie Skopec, SR              20:43  6:40
         Tess Roorda, SR                20:46  6:41
         Kaylee Ford, SR                20:52  6:43
         Alysha Bilharz, SR             20:54  6:44
         Katie Tallett, SR              20:55  6:44
         Kenzie Mente, SR               20:55  6:44
         Lexi Maruga, SR                21:18  6:51
         Bailey Mitchell, SR            21:29  6:55
         Cassie Kenney, SR              21:42  6:59
         Shania Kelly, SR               21:44  7:00
         Greta Schmidt, SR              21:55  7:03
         Brenna Betts, SR               22:04  7:06
         Annika Wall, SR                22:09  7:08
         Breana Barker, SR              22:11  7:08
         Samantha Uhlenkamp, SR         22:22  7:12
         Caitlyn Juhl, SR               22:22  7:12
         Morgan Minear, SR              22:23  7:12
         Katelyn Gloeckner, SR          22:24  7:13
         Abby Tornow, SR                22:34  7:16
         Meghan Brune, SR               22:37  7:17
         Ellie Loes, SR                 22:40  7:18
         Ashlyn Elmore, SR              22:41  7:18
         Miquela Teske, SR              23:15  7:29
         Deidre Beavers, SR             23:33  7:35

  2) West                              Score =   50
    8    Morgan Gjerde, SR              20:48  6:42
    9    Katlyn Holaday, SR             20:56  6:44
   10    Joanna Topham, SR              21:13  6:50
   11    Hannah Zadeh, SR               22:07  7:07
   12    Lily Jones, SR                 22:07  7:07
   13    Kenna Rieck, SR                22:18  7:11
   14    Olivia Duesenberg, SR          23:03  7:25
         Sydney Batz, SR                23:06  7:26
         Megan Hardy, SR                23:06  7:26
         Jordan Bos, SR                 23:49  7:40
         Lillyana Yebra, SR             24:38  7:56
         Mercy Oyadare, SR              24:38  7:56
         Gillian Stanley, SR            25:33  8:13

 Incomplete Teams:
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